
Dear Aspirants, 

Congrats! You have been selected after completing recruitment process, NSGI family 

welcomes you. Please report on 19-05-25 at 3:00 PM in NSPS Tripula for Joining and 

documentation. 
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Final List of Selected Aspirants 
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Unique lD 
2025040411 

2025030315 

2025030351 
2025040410 

2025040413 
2025040436 
2025030330 

2025040377 
2025030348 
2025040460 
2025040488 

Apply For 
PGT 
PGT 
TGT 
TGT 
TGT 
TGT 
TGT 
PRT 
PRT 
PRT 
PRT 

Subject 1 
English 
English 
Maths 
Maths 
Hindi 

Hindi 
Hindi 

English 
Science 

Computer 
Computer 

Subject 2 

Computer 
English 
English 
Science 

New Standard Public School 
Senior Secondary Sc 

Tripula. Raebarai 
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