Final List of Selected Aspirants

Dear Aspirants,

Congrats! You have been selected after completing recruitment process, NSGI family welcomes you. Please report on 19-05-25 at 3:00 PM in NSPS Tripula for Joining and documentation.

SN	Unique ID	Apply For	Subject 1	Subject 2
1	2025040411	PGT	English	-
2	2025030315	PGT	English	-
3	2025030351	TGT	Maths	-
4	2025040410	TGT	Maths	-
5	2025040413	TGT	Hindi	-
6	2025040436	TGT	Hindi	-
7	2025030330	TGT	Hindi	-
8	2025040377	PRT	English	Computer
9	2025030348	PRT	Science	English
10	2025040460	PRT	Computer	English
11	2025040488	PRT	Computer	Science

New Standard Public School Senior Secondary School

Tripula. Raebareli